
 Key Dates 2019-2020 
 

Event Date Time (if applicable) 

Open 

Evening/Mornings 

Open Evening 

Open Morning 

Open Morning 

Open Morning 

Thursday 12th September 2019 

Monday 16th September 2019 

Wednesday 18th September 2019 

Friday 20th September 2019 

Tuesday 24th September 2019 

5.00pm – 8.30pm 

9.15am 

9.15am 

9.15am 

9.15am 

Parent’s Evening Year 11 Steps to Success 

Year 7 Tutor Evening 

Year 10 Parents’ Evening 

Year 11 Parents’ Evening 

Year 9 Parents’ Evening 

Year 8 Pathways Evening 

Year 8 Parents’ Evening 

Year 11 Parents’ Evening 

Year 7 Parents’ Evening 

Year 10 Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 3rd October 2019 

Thursday 10th October 2019 

Thursday 14th November 2019 

Wednesday 4th December 2019 

Thursday 16th January 2020 

Thursday 13th February 2020 

Thursday 27th February 2020 

Wednesday 25th March 2020 

Thursday 14th May 2020 

Thursday 25th June 2020 

7pm 

4pm to 7pm 

4pm to 7pm 

4pm to 7pm 

4pm to 7pm  

4pm to 7pm 

4pm to 7pm 

4pm to 7pm 

4pm to 7pm 

4pm to 7pm 

Student Voice Lunch  Friday 4th October 2019 

Friday 29th November 2019 

Friday 24th January 2020 

Friday 6th March 2020 

Friday 19th June 2020 

12.40pm – 1.20pm 

12.40pm – 1.20pm 

12.40pm – 1.20pm 

12.40pm – 1.20pm 

12.40pm – 1.20pm 

Parent’s Forum  Thursday 17th October 2019 

Thursday 28th November 2019 

Thursday 30th January 2020 

Thursday 12th March 2020 

Thursday 18th June 2020 

5.30pm – 7pm 

5.30pm – 7pm 

5.30pm – 7pm 

5.30pm – 7pm 

5.30pm – 7pm 

Inset Days Inset Day 1 

Inset Day 2 

Inset Day 3 

Inset Day 4 

Inset Day 5 

Inset Day 6 

Inset Day 7 

Monday 2nd September 2019 

Thursday 24th October 2019 

Friday 25th October 2019 

Monday 6th January 2020 

Friday 3rd April 2020 

Friday 3rd July 2020 

Monday 20th July 2020 

Not Applicable 

 

Pre-Public 

Examinations 

Year 11 – Week 1 

Year 11 – Week 2 

Monday 4th November 2019 

Monday 11th November 2019 

Not Applicable 

 



 Key Dates 2019-2020 
Event Date Time (if applicable) 

Year 11 -  Week 1 

Year 11 -  Week 2 

Year 10 – Week 1 

Year 10 – Week 2 

Year 9 – Week 1 

Year 9 – Week 2 

Monday 24th February 2020 

Monday 2nd March 2020 

Monday 13th January 2020 

Monday 20th January 2020 

Monday 15th June 2020 

Monday 22nd June 2020 

GCSE Exams Start 

Contingency Day (if required) 

Monday 11th May 2020  

Wednesday 24th June 2020 (all 

students need to be available on 

this day) 

Not Applicable 

 

Vaccinations Year 9 MENACWY/DTP Year 8 

Girls & Boys HPV 

Year 9 Girls HPS 2nd Dose 

Tuesday 10th December 2019 

Wednesday 13th May 2020 

Not Applicable 

 

Winter Showcase 

Concert 

 Wednesday 18th December 2019 

 

7pm – 8pm 

Photos Years 7 & 11 Individual and 

Group Photos 

Years 8, 9 & 10 Individual 

Photos 

Tuesday 10th September 2019 

 

Wednesday 11th September 2019 

TBA 

Progression Day/ 

Evening 

 Thursday 2nd July 2020 7.00pm (Parents 

Only) 

Coffee Mornings/ 

Afternoons 

 Tuesday 2nd June 2020 

Wednesday 3rd June 2020 

Monday 8th June 2020 

9.30am – 10.30am 

and 

3.30pm – 4.30pm 

Year 11 Prom The Grange, Winterbourne Thursday 9th July 2020  

Festival of Sport  Wednesday 8th July 2020 Not Applicable 

 

Years 7 & 8 Academy 

Awards Evening 

Somerdale Pavilion, Keynsham 

(tbc) 

Wednesday 15th July 2020 
7pm 

Years 9 & 10 

Academy Awards 

Evening 

Somerdale Pavilion, Keynsham 

(tbc) 

Thursday 16th July 2020 

7pm 

Year 10 Work 

Experience 

All week Monday 23rd March 2020 Not Applicable 

 

 


